
FINANCIAL CREDITORs

Sl no Name of the Person Claim made

Amount Claimed in 

Rs

Amount 

Admitted Voting Share

1

M/s. Sir M.Visveswaraya Co-Operative Bank 

Limited 3,38,14,911.00           3,33,84,811.00      89.47

2 Bank of Baroda Private Limited 44,68,094.00              39,29,009.75          10.53

3,82,83,005.00           3,73,13,820.75      100.00


